vicon-security.com
Four 5 MP or 8 MP sensors deliver
   an impressive 20 MP or 32 MP
   overall resolution
Setup and reposition cameras in minutes,
   right from your computer
Pre-defi ned presets deliver 180°, 270°
   and 360° views, and you can defi ne

vicon-security.com
V2000-WIR-360
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
V2020-WIR-360
20 MP Dome
4X 3.1-10 mm motorized zoom and focus; autoiris/P-iris.
V2032-WIR-360
32 MP Dome
4X 3.6-10 mm motorized zoom and focus; P-iris.
Mounts and Accessories
V1001-WM
Wall Mount (medium)
For mounting the dome directly to a wall, J-Box, corner mount, or pole mount.
V1001-JB
Junction Box
Assists with wiring management of the dome’s connectors. Requires wall mount (V1001-WM), which affi  xes to the J-Box.
J-Box can mount directly to a wall, or to the corner mount (V1001-CM) or pole mount (V1001-PL).
V1001-CM
Corner Mount
For mounting the dome to a corner. Requires wall mount (V1001-WM). The corner mount also accommodates
the J-Box (V1001-JB).
V1001-PL
Pole Mount
For mounting the dome to a pole. Requires wall mount (V1001-WM). The pole mount also accommodates
the J-Box (V1001-JB).